THE DIFFERENCE
Two Base Options
Available in two base options: 4-Leg and Cantilever.
Stacking
Chairs stack up to six to allow for easy, compact
storage.
Glides or Casters
4-Leg seating is offered in glides or casters. Glide bottom

LOOK.
TOUCH.
LISTEN.
Colors
Available in 16 plastic and 5 frame paint colors.
CARPET X X
HARDWOOD X
BAMBOO X
RUBBER X
CONCRETE X
TILE X X
VCT X X
LAMINATE X
MetalFLOOR Nylon Felt
4-LEG
EMOJI-4L12 12" 4 Leg EMOJI™ Chair, Nylon Glide 11” 13” 22” 12” 10 lbs
EMOJI-4L12-BM 12" 4 Leg EMOJI™ Chair, Metal Glide 11” 13” 22” 12” 10 lbs
EMOJI-4L12-BF 12" 4 Leg EMOJI™ Chair, Felt Glide 11” 13” 22” 12” 10 lbs
EMOJI-4L14 14" 4 Leg EMOJI™ Chair, Nylon Glide 13.5” 15” 26” 14” 10 lbs
EMOJI-4L14-BM 14" 4 Leg EMOJI™ Chair, Metal Glide 13.5” 15” 26” 14” 10 lbs
EMOJI-4L14-BF 14" 4 Leg EMOJI™ Chair, Felt Glide 13.5” 15” 26” 14” 10 lbs
EMOJI-4L16 16" 4 Leg EMOJI™ Chair, Nylon Glide 13.5” 15” 30” 16” 10 lbs
EMOJI-4L16-BM 16" 4 Leg EMOJI™ Chair, Metal Glide 13.5” 15” 30” 16” 10 lbs
EMOJI-4L16-BF 16" 4 Leg EMOJI™ Chair, Felt Glide 13.5” 15” 30” 16” 10 lbs
EMOJI-4L18 18" 4 Leg EMOJI™ Chair, Nylon Glide 16” 18” 32” 18” 15 lbs
EMOJI-4L18-BM 18" 4 Leg EMOJI™ Chair, Metal Glide 16” 18” 32” 18” 15 lbs
EMOJI-4L18-BF 18" 4 Leg EMOJI™ Chair, Felt Glide 16” 18” 32” 18” 15 lbs
WidthMODEL
EMOJI™ 4-Leg Chair with Glides
CONFIGURE & ORDER
STEP 1 PLASTIC SHELL
STEP 2 FRAME PAINT
Example:  16” 4 Leg EMOJI™ Chair, Casters, Vanilla Blue Plastic Shell with
Wisdom Frame Paint.
Order the following.
How to configure:  	 					     How to order:
Please see Paragon Furniture Color Guide for color options.
Paragon, Bolt design and EMOJI are trademarks or registered marks of Paragon Furniture, Inc.
Patents pending. All rights reserved.  ©2018 Paragon Furniture, Inc.
Depth Height Weight
4-LEG
EMOJI-4L12C 12" 4 Leg EMOJI™ Chair, Casters 11” 13” 22” 12” 10 lbs
EMOJI-4L14C 14" 4 Leg EMOJI™ Chair, Casters 13.5” 15” 26” 14” 10 lbs
EMOJI-4L16C 16" 4 Leg EMOJI™ Chair, Casters 13.5” 15” 30” 16” 10 lbs
EMOJI-4L18C 18" 4 Leg EMOJI™ Chair, Casters 16” 18” 32” 18” 15 lbs
WidthMODEL
EMOJI™ 4-Leg Chair with Casters
Depth Height Weight
CANTILEVER
EMOJI-CA12 12" Cantilever EMOJI™ Chair, Nylon Glide 11” 13” 22” 12” 10 lbs
EMOJI-CA12-BM 12" Cantilever EMOJI™ Chair, Metal Glide 11” 13” 22” 12” 10 lbs
EMOJI-CA12-BF 12" Cantilever EMOJI™ Chair, Felt Glide 11” 13” 22” 12” 10 lbs
EMOJI-CA14 14" Cantilever EMOJI™ Chair, Nylon Glide 13.5” 15” 26” 14” 10 lbs
EMOJI-CA14-BM 14" Cantilever EMOJI™ Chair, Metal Glide 13.5” 15” 26” 14” 10 lbs
EMOJI-CA14-BF 14" Cantilever EMOJI™ Chair, Felt Glide 13.5” 15” 26” 14” 10 lbs
EMOJI-CA16 16" Cantilever EMOJI™ Chair, Nylon Glide 13.5” 15” 30” 16” 15 lbs
EMOJI-CA16-BM 16" Cantilever EMOJI™ Chair, Metal Glide 13.5” 15” 30” 16” 15 lbs
EMOJI-CA16-BF 16" Cantilever EMOJI™ Chair, Felt Glide 13.5” 15” 30” 16” 15 lbs
EMOJI-CA18 18" Cantilever EMOJI™ Chair, Nylon Glide 16” 18” 32” 18” 20 lbs
EMOJI-CA18-BM 18" Cantilever EMOJI™ Chair, Metal Glide 16” 18” 32” 18” 20 lbs
EMOJI-CA18-BF 18" Cantilever EMOJI™ Chair, Felt Glide 16” 18” 32” 18” 20 lbs
WidthMODEL
EMOJI™ Cantilever Chair with Glides
Depth Height Weight
EMOJI-4L16C - E - Z